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Thickness: 25 (±1) g/m2 (gsm)

Differential Pressure: <3mm H²O/cm²

PFE: ≥98% min, ≥99% avg

BFE: ≥98% min, ≥99% avg

Bacterial Filtration 
Efficiency

BFE
≥99%

average

Medical Grade

Individually wrapped rolls 

Product Details

Roll Width

Inner Diamater

Outer Diameter

Roll Length

Roll Weight

Rolls per Carton

175 mm

3  inch

600  mm

2000  m

8 kg/17 lb

3

Pricing Per Lb.Per MT (Kg.)Each

99-249 Rolls

250-499 Rolls

500-1,000 Rolls

1,000+ Rolls

$95.40

$90.00

$87.00

$83.40

$7.95

$7.50

$7.25

$6.95

$7.95

$7.50

$7.25

$6.95

(800) 674-2894
sales@rocket.direct

U.S. Sales & Service:


